ICatarinense de Motovelocidade

Junior

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:18:46

Otacilio Costa 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

31/8/2008 14:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:03.192 +1.130 14:28:29.058
(58) JONATA ECCEL 10 1:03.139 +1.077 14:29:32.197
1 14:19:51.792 11 1:03.632 +1.570 14:30:35.829
2 1:02.886 +2.072 14:20:54.678 12 1:02.862 +0.800 14:31:38.691
3 1:02.726 +1.912 14:21:57.404
4 1:02.356 +1.542 14:22:59.760 (13) IRINEU CARLOS BATTISTOTTI NETO
5 1:02.236 +1.422 14:24:01.996 1 14:19:55.556
6 1:02.108 +1.294 14:25:04.104 2 1:04.398 +2.894 14:20:59.954
7 1:01.687 +0.873 14:26:05.791 3 1:03.056 +1.552 14:22:03.010
8 1:01.921 +1.107 14:27:07.712 4 1:03.827 +2.323 14:23:06.837
9 1:00.981 +0.167 14:28:08.693 5 1:28.051 +26.547 14:24:34.888
10 1:00.814 14:29:09.507 6 1:02.258 +0.754 14:25:37.146
1 1:01.455 +0.641 14:30:10.962 7 1:02.325 +0.821 14:26:39.471
12 1:01.682 +0.868 14:31:12.644 8 1:01.556 +0.052 14:27:41.027
9 1:01.504 14:28:42.531
(880) LEANDRO STOCLOSKA QUILANTE
1 14:19:51.427 (157) PEDRO HENRIQUE THEISS
2 1:02.772 +1.189 14:20:54.199 1 14:19:55.087
3 1:02.446 +0.863 14:21:56.645 2 1:03.969 +0.855 14:20:59.056
4 1:02.458 +0.875 14:22:59.103 3 1:03.538 +0.424 14:22:02.594
5 1:02.369 +0.786 14:24:01.472 4 1:03.717 +0.603 14:23:06.311
6 1:02.051 +0.468 14:25:03.523 5 1:03.114 14:24:09.425
7 1:01.583 14:26:05.106 6 1:03.143 +0.029 14:25:12.568
8 1:01.721 +0.138 14:27:06.827 7 1:04.433 +1.319 14:26:17.001
9 1:02.620 +1.037 14:28:09.447 8 1:10.416 +7.302 14:27:27.417
10 1:03.372 +1.789 14:29:12.819
11 1:04.048 +2.465 14:30:16.867
12 1:06.426 +4.843 14:31:23.293
(3) MAYSA PIANEZER
1 14:19:52.913
2 1:03.783 +1.111 14:20:56.696
3 1:03.027 +0.355 14:21:59.723
4 1:02.672 14:23:02.395
5 1:03.359 +0.687 14:24:05.754
6 1:03.658 +0.986 14:25:09.412
7 1:02.720 +0.048 14:26:12.132
8 1:02.767 +0.095 14:27:14.899
9 1:03.222 +0.550 14:28:18.121
10 1:02.913 +0.241 14:29:21.034
11 1:03.213 +0.541 14:30:24.247
12 1:03.255 +0.583 14:31:27.502
(93) BRUNO TOMIO
1 14:19:54.409
2 1:04.362 +1.469 14:20:58.771
3 1:03.407 +0.514 14:22:02.178
4 1:03.863 +0.970 14:23:06.041
5 1:05.074 +2.181 14:24:11.115
6 1:03.840 +0.947 14:25:14.955
7 1:03.669 +0.776 14:26:18.624
8 1:02.893 14:27:21.517
9 1:03.634 +0.741 14:28:25.151
10 1:03.938 +1.045 14:29:29.089
11 1:03.316 +0.423 14:30:32.405
12 1:03.932 +1.039 14:31:36.337
(96) RODRIGO DE FARIAS DE PAULA
1 14:20:03.399
2 1:03.195 +1.133 14:21:06.594
3 1:02.062 14:22:08.656
4 1:02.962 +0.900 14:23:11.618
5 1:03.290 +1.228 14:24:14.908
6 1:03.106 +1.044 14:25:18.014
7 1:03.648 +1.586 14:26:21.662
8 1:04.204 +2.142 14:27:25.866
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